

26.07.2023
Item No.69
Ct. No.5
CHC

WP.ST 256 of 2014
IA NO: CAN/1/2018(Old No:CAN/7027/2018)

Mr. Tapan Kr. Mukherjee, Sr. Advocate & A.G.P.
Mr. Somnath Naskar
...for the State respondents

None appears for the petitioners.

State is represented.

WP.ST 256 of 2014 along with connected
application are dismissed for default.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.)